


GollyGo from PW Dance & Sportswear is a 
family-run business with two generations of the 
Thomas family in the senior management team.

Our range of top quality costumes and accessories is designed 

to fire the imaginative play of pre-school children and juniors. 

From butterfly wings to their first ballet leotard and tutu, 

our garments are made from premium materials to stringent 

quality control standards.

All shoes and garments are made in our own factories to ensure 

our quality standards are maintained - from design through 

to production and delivery. This also allows us to offer a very 

comprehensive customisation process to ensure you always get 

exactly what you want.

GollyGo products are shipped around the world, with easy 

online ordering at www.gollygo.com.

Watching our children enjoying imaginative play is one of life’s 

blessings. Our range of dress up and role play costumes are 

made to make the most of this magical time.

Vickie Thomas

Founder

2



Sizing Guide
Small: Age 2 to 4
Medium: Age 4 to 6
Large: Age 6 to 8 

Please note
All our dress up costumes are 
available in small, medium and large 
in the colour shown, unless stated 
otherwise. Head & Tail Sets and 
Wings are one size only.

Please contact us 
for colour options.

Red

Mauve

Blue

Pink

Princess Zella

Princess Tiara

3



Miss Sparkle
Colour Cerise or Mauve

Bella Ballgown Princess Holly

Princess Ella

Princess Anna

4



Rainbow Dress
Colour Bright or Pastel

Amelia Tutu
Colour Pink or Mauve

Ballerina Tutu

Turquoise White

Cerise Pink

5



Princess Elsie

Springtime Fairy
Colour Pink or Mauve

Snow Princess

Springtime Headband

6

Pink Mauve



Princess HannaButterfly Sparkle

Fairytale PrincessSweetheart Fairy

Rosebud Alice Band

7

Pink

Mauve

Purple

Cerise

Front Back



We do believe 
in fairies..

www.gollygo.com

Emerald Fairy

Amethyst Fairy

Garnet Fairy8



Diamond FairyBlue Topaz Fairy

Peridot Fairy

Opal Fairy Citrine Fairy 9



Fairy Rose
Colour Dusty Pink or Mauve

Firefly Fairy

Lily Fairy
Colour Turquoise or Mauve

10



Wee QT
Colour Pink or Mauve
One Size  (Under 2 years)   

Fairy Skirt
Colour Cerise, Mauve, Purple, Turquoise
Size One Size

Miss QT
Colour Purple or Bubblegum Pink

Summer Fairy Set

Fun Fairy

11



Ladybird Fairy

Butterfly Dress
Colour Pink, Turquoise, Mauve

12



Chiffon Butterfly Fairy
Colour Blue, Mauve, Pink

Fleur Hair Garland

Peter PanBunny Dress 13

Purple

Pink

Turquoise



Mermaid Ariana

Pirate Rainbow Unicorn Dress

Dragon Cape
Colour Red, Green, Purple

14



Mermaid

Aloha Boy

Aloha Girl

15



Get ready for 
your first day at 
wizard school!

www.gollygo.com

Wizard

Clown

Witch16



Bat Cape

Katipo Kids (NZ)
Red Back Boy (AUS)

Bat Girl

Moon Bat

17



Reversible

Reversible

Hero Cape & Mask
Colour Turquoise / Green  or Royal / Cerise. One size.

Hero BoyHero Girl18



Knight Shield

King Cape

King Crown

Knight Sword

Queen Victoria Queen Sceptre Knight Vest

Queen Crown

19



BEST 
SELLER!

Fireman SuitRescue Vest Fire VestPolice Vest & Cap

Construction Worker
One size only

Little Chef
One size only20



Work has 
never been this 

much fun!
www.gollygo.com

Doctors Coat Medic Vest Nurse

NZ Pilot Colour Green or Blue AUS PilotAstronaut

21



SIZE

S

M

L

XL

Waist Elastic Length (cm)

56 37.5

58 41.5

60 45

62 48.5

Length (cm)

Kapa Haka Kotiro

SIZE

S

M

L

XL

Waist Elastic Length (cm) Length (cm)

56 26

58 30

60 34

62 36

Kapa Haka Tama



Adult or Child

Uniquely New Zealand 
Our Kapa Haka costume design was the work of three people: 
Ellen Coulter, Ngaupoko Batt and Baden Batt. Baden unreservedly 
gave his consent to the Māori motifs and costume designs shown 
here. Ngā mihi Baden.

Kapa Haka Tama

Poi

Kapa Haka Kotiro

Kapa Haka Korowai

NZ Kiwi Cape
One Size

NZ Koru Cape
One Size

All Kapa Haka costumes are available in Red and Royal. Adult sizes available. Can be customised for schools or groups. 23



Lion

UnicornBunny Headband

Giraffe

Dalmation

Zella Headband Tiger

Koala

Croc Hat24

Head & Tail Sets
All One Size



Dragon

Cat

Ladybug

Angelina

ZebraMouse

Leopard

Monkey
Bumblebee

25



BEST 
SELLER!

Blue Royal

Mauve

Orange Pink

RedPurple

Butterfly Glitter Wings

Colour Purple, Turquoise 
Cerise, Mauve, Pink

Ladybug Wings

Pink

Multi Chiffon Wings

Printed Butterfly Wings

Wonderful Wings
All One Size

26



Bird Wings
Australian and New Zealand Birds

GalahNight Parrot or Kakapo Pukeko or Swamphen

CockatooKakariki or Lorikeet

Kea

Kahu or Harrier Hawk

Kotare or Kingfisher

27



Our junior range has been 
thoughtfully designed with both 
children and parents in mind. 
Fun, beautiful designs perfect for 
children starting their dance journey.

Available in small, medium and large.

28



Mauve Pink Black

Mauve Pink

Mauve Pink Mauve Pink

Mauve Pink

Nina Ballerina Dress

Nina Ballerina Tulip Sleeve Leotard & SkirtNina Ballerina Bag Nina Ballerina Tutu

Nina Ballerina Lace Leotard & Lace Skirt

29



Small / Large

Colour
Candy Pink
Cerise 
Mauve 
Pink
Purple
Turquoise
Royal 
Yellow
White

Fairy Doll Dress

Fairy Slippers

4 to size 10  

Colour White, Mauve, Pink

Princess Glitter Shoes

Ribbon Rings
One pair as shown

S / M / L / XL

Colour Silver or Pink

Glitter Shoes

20 to size 36  

Colour Silver or Pink30

Fairy Wand

Small / Large 

Colour Pink, Cerise, 
Turquoise, Purple, Mauve

Flower Garland

Cerise

Purple

Flower Headband

Cerise

Purple



Index
A
Aloha Boy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Aloha Girl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Amelia Tutu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Amethyst Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Angelina  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Astronaut  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
AUS Pilot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

B
Ballerina Tutu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Bat Cape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Bat Girl  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Bella Ballgown. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Bird Wings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Blue Topaz Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Bumblebee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Bunny Headband  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Butterfly Dress  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Butterfly Sparkle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Butterfly Wings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

C
Cat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Chiffon Butterfly Fairy  . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Citrine Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Clown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Construction Worker . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Croc Hat  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

D
Dalmation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Diamond Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Doctors Coat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Dragon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Dragon Cape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

E
Emerald Fairy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

F
Fairy Doll Dress . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Fairy Rose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Fairy Skirt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Fairy Slippers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Fairy Wand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Fairytale Princess . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Firefly Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Fireman Suit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Fire Vest  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Fleur Hair Garland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Flower Garland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Flower Headband . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Fun Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

G
Garnet Fairy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Giraffe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Glitter Shoes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

H
Hero Boy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Hero Cape & Mask . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Hero Girl  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

K
Kapa Haka Korowai  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Kapa Haka Kotiro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Kapa Haka Tama . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Katipo Kids (NZ) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
King Cape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
King Crown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Knight Vest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Knight Shield . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Knight Sword . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Koala . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

L
Ladybird Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Ladybug  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Leopard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Lily Fairy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Lion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Little Chef . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

M
Medic Vest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Mermaid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Mermaid Ariana  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Miss QT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Miss Sparkle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Monkey  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Moon Bat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Mouse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

N
Nina Ballerina range . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Nurse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
NZ Kiwi Cape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
NZ Koru Cape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
NZ Pilot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

0
Opal Fairy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

P
Peridot Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Peter Pan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Pirate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Police Vest & Cap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Princess Anna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Princess Ella  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Princess Elsie  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Princess Glitter Shoes . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Princess Hanna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Princess Holly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Princess Tiara . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Princess Zella . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Q
Queen Crown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Queen Sceptre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Queen Victoria  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

R
Rainbow Dress  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Rainbow Unicorn Dress. . . . . . . . . . . 14
Red Back Boy (AUS) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Rescue Vest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Ribbon Rings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Rosebud Alice Band  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

S
Snow Princess . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Springtime Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Springtime Headband . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Summer Fairy Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Sweetheart Fairy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

T
Tiger  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

U
Unicorn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

W
Wee QT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Witch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Wizard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Z
Zebra . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Zella Headband . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

31



New Zealand
+64 6 843 7865
www.gollygo.com

Australia
+61 7 3271 1935
www.gollygo.com

Distributed By:

www.pwdancewear.com

How to buy


